Last Name
Pekarek
Schlangen
Stewart
Parker
Karls
Zielenga
Steinemann
Henning
Schaap
Kramer
Inkster
Zenzen
Barden
Otkin
Testa
Frantesl
Frantesl
Lechner
Laven
Osmondson
Sullivan
Love
Karls
Chapman
Cummings
Richason
Bechtold
Crowe
Smith
Davidson
Crumley
Chaika
Barden
D'Costa
Seidl
Erdahl
Newman
Femrite
Dalen
Nemeth
Luberda
Davis
Eischens

2013 Jingle Bell 5K Run- Results

Overall- 30 to 39

First Name
Steven
Dave
Josh
Alison
Wes
Marie
Anthony
Greg
Jeff
Brandy
John
Jen
Brian
Karen
Brandon
Keith
Alexandra
Michelle
Shawn
Kari
Erica
Lindsay
Mandi
Carla
Sara
Andrew
Kay
Maggie
Lora
Angela
Dana
Amber
Cathy
Autumn
Debbie
Brenda
Ryan
Mary Jo
Anita
Kari
Katie
Brian
Sara

Gender
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
female

Age

32
36
37
36
35
36
37
32
39
32
38
36
36
37
39
32
31
36
33
32
32
34
36
30
30
34
37
34
33
35
38
32
37
33
36
37
37
39
32
39
34
36
30

TIME
16m40sec
19m30sec
21m29.00sec
21m29.01sec
21m54sec
22m05sec
22m07sec
22m49sec
22m53sec
22mb55sec
22m56sec
23m40sec
23m56sec
24m06sec
24m07sec
25m05sec
25m06sec
25m20sec
25m24sec
26m25sec
26m33sec
26m37sec
26m47sec
26m57sec
26m58sec
27ml4sec
27m22sec
27m23sec
27m30sec
27m36
27m54sec
28mllsec
28m15sec
28mb50sec
28mb54sec
29m02sec
29m05sec
29m15sec
29m24sec
29m29sec
30mO00sec
30mO05sec
30m27sec



Pallansch
Klaphake
Dahl
Moulzolf
Dahlin
Orton
Truenow
Koltes
Gerads
Moores
Thorson
Holtz
Ahlbrecht
Ashfeld
Miller
Kapsner
Terning
Hanan
Fincher

Amy
Jennifer
Tiffany
Kristin
Joel
Alison
Ann
Amy
Rebecca
Jason
Sara
Jennifer
Kristy
Taunia
Jessica
Christie
Laurie
Tracy
Mirah

female
female
female
female
male

female
female
female
female
male

female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

38
37
36
34
36
30
34
37
35
37
36
31
36
37
32
35
35
36
35

30m30sec
30m35sec
30m47sec
31m07sec
31m53sec
32m03sec
32m21sec
32m22sec
32m25sec
32m28sec
32m29sec
32m30sec
32m31sec
32m32sec
35m46sec
36m48sec
37m28sec
37m50sec
39m24sec



